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The Loop Pizza Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1960 E West Pkwy #110, 32003, Fleming Island, US, United States
+19043759293 - https:/lwww.thelooprestaurant.com/

The menu of The Loop Pizza Grill from Fleming Island comprises about 131 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $13.7 for a dish / drink. The Loop Restaurant in Fleming Island, FL, offers American
cuisine with a 4-star rating. Operating hours this week are from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. For reservations or to
inquire about busy times, call (904) 375-9293. Enjoy your favorite dishes from The Loop Restaurant through
Uber Eats or DoorDash, with vegetarian options available. Explore similar menu options at Just A Pinch Cafe

Catering and Maple Street Biscuit Company. Share your dining experience with a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

CAESAR

Wraps

*CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12.5

Side Dishes

CRUNCHY ONION RINGS $6.8

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Hamburgers

LOOP BURGER $10.4

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

Specialty

GREAT AMERICAN

CHEESEBURGER $11.0

Popular Items
*ONION RINGS $8.9

Kids Brunch

*KIDS PIZZA $7.2

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Kid's Food Menu

*CHICKEN TENDERS

Burgers N' Sandwiches

*MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $17.0
*Soups

*CREAMY FRENCH ONION $7.4
Poultry Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN JACK CHEESE

SANDWICH $10.4
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Brunch - Kids

*KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $8.1

Sideline Choices
*STEAMED BROCCOLI $3.7

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Snacks For Delivery

*SIDE CAESAR SALAD $5.9
*Extras & Sides
*BASKET OF FRIES $5.3

*Soups &Amp; Greens

*TOMATO BISQUE

*Fresh Salads

*ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD $13.9
Pizza
ARTICHOKE BACON PIZZA $10.0

FENNEL SAUSAGE GOAT CHEESE $10.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR
SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

$12.4

Starters

WARM BLEU CHEESE CHIPS
*BBQ BURGER

Shakes

SHAKE
*CHOCOLATE SHAKE

*Kids
*MAC N CHEESE
*LIL' LOOP CHEESE BURGER

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE
EXTRA CHEESE

*Wraps
*MEDITERRANEAN WRAP
*ASIAN CHICKEN WRAP

*Sides And Shared

*BASKET EXTRA CRISPY FRIES
*BASKET SWEET POTATO FRIES

*Appetizers

*WARM BLEU CHEESE CHIPS
*ROSEMARY POTATO CHIPS
*SIDE GARDEN SALAD

*Beverages
*VANILLA SHAKE
*STRAWBERRY SHAKE
*OREO SHAKE

$4.6
$17.1

$7.0

$6.0
$7.2

$12.5
$12.5

$5.3
$8.9

$6.0
$3.5
$5.9

$7.0
$7.0
$7.6
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Salads *FETA MEDITERRANEAN $12.6
WALNUT GORGONZOLA *GARDEN W/CHICKEN $13.7
SALAD $9.6
*CAESAR W/CHICKEN $13.5
g gi:jpg CHICKEN $10.6 *CRISPY CHICKEN $15.0
BLUE CHEESE SALAD *SUNFLOWER KALE $12.5
zz; f: :TAD Ingredients Used
*GARDEN SALAD $9.9 BACON
*CAESAR SALAD $9.9 CHOCOLATE
CHEDDAR
*Pinsa Small(7X8) ONION
*BUILD YOUR PINSA SMALL $12.1 CHEESE
*3 LITTLE PIGS SMALL $16.4 KALE
*MARGHERITA PINSA SMALL $15.1 FRENCH ONION
*SWEET MAX SMALL $16.4 TOMATO
*ISABELLA'S WHITE SMALL $16.4 .
*MUSHROOM FONTINA SMALL $16.4 These Types Of Dishes
*OLIVIA'S EDEN PINSA SMALL $17.4 Are Belng Served
CHICKEN
*Pinsa Large(8X13) % BURGER
*BUILD YOUR OWN PINSA LARGE  $18.7 SALAD
*3 LITTLE PIGS LARGE $23.3 PIZZA
*MARGHERITA PINSA LARGE $22.0 PANINI
*SWEET MAX LARGE $23.7 TUNA STEAK
*ISABELLA WHITE LARGE $23.7 STEAK FRIES
*MUSHROOM FONTINA LARGE $23.7 SOupP
. :
OLIVIA'S EDEN PINSA LARGE $24.6 *Burgers And
*Salads Sandwiches
*WALNUT GORGONZOLA $12.6 *LOOP BURGER $13.7
*CRUNCHY BROCCOLI $12.5 *LOOP BURGER W/CHEESE $14.5

*GOAT CHEESE $12.6 *GREAT AMERICAN BURGER $14.5
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*CHICKEN&CHEESE SANDWICH
*CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH
*PORTABELLA MELT

*SALMON SANDWICH

*BACON CHEDDAR BURGER
*BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH

*Pizza Indy

*BUILD YOUR OWN INDY
*FRESH MOZZARELLA INDY
*MEAT MARKET INDY
*FARMERS MARKET INDY
*SPECIAL INDY
*SAUSAGE&GOAT INDY
*SPICY CHICKEN INDY
*PORTABELLA&BACON INDY
*MEDITERRANEAN INDY

$13.7 *5 CHEESE INDY

$13.8 *ARTICHOKE&BACON INDY
$13.4 *BBQ CHICKEN INDY

$17.1

$17.1 *Pjzza Medium
$16.3 *BUILD YOUR OWN MEDIUM

*FRESH MOZZARELLA MEDIUM
*MEAT MARKET MEDIUM

$9.4 *FARMERS MARKET MEDIUM
$13.7 *SPECIAL MEDIUM
$13.7 *SAUSAGE&GOAT MEDIUM
$13.7 *SPICY CHICKEN MEDIUM
$13.7 *PORTABELLA&BACON MEDIUM
$13.7 *MEDITERRANEAN MEDIUM
$13.7 *5 CHEESE MEDIUM
$13.7 *ARTICHIOKE&BACON MEDIUM
$13.7 *BBQ CHICKEN MEDIUM

$13.7
$13.7
$13.7

$16.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$22.4

The Loop Pizza Grill

1960 E West Pkwy #110, 32003,
Fleming Island, US, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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