





https://menuweb.menu 1960 E West Pkwy #110, 32003, Fleming Island, US, United States +19043759293 - https://www.thelooprestaurant.com/





The menu of The Loop Pizza Grill from Fleming Island comprises about 131 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.7 for a dish / drink. The Loop Restaurant in Fleming Island, FL, offers American cuisine with a 4-star rating. Operating hours this week are from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. For reservations or to inquire about busy times, call (904) 375-9293. Enjoy your favorite dishes from The Loop Restaurant through Uber Eats or DoorDash, with vegetarian options available. Explore similar menu options at Just A Pinch Cafe Catering and Maple Street Biscuit Company. Share your dining experience with a review!



Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Hamburgers

\$10.4

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

LOOP BURGER

Salad

CAESAR

Specialty

GREAT AMERICAN

CHEESEBURGER

\$11.0

Wraps

*CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

\$12.5

Popular Items

***ONION RINGS**

\$8.9

Side Dishes

CRUNCHY ONION RINGS

\$6.8

Kids Brunch

*KIDS PIZZA

\$7.2

\$17.0

\$10.4

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Kid's Food Menu

*CHICKEN TENDERS

Sauces

BBQ

Burgers N' Sandwiches

*MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

*Soups

*CREAMY FRENCH ONION \$7.4

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Poultry Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN JACK CHEESE SANDWICH



\$7.6

Brunch - Kids		Starters	
*KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.1	WARM BLEU CHEESE CHIPS	\$4.6
Oidalina Ohaisaa		*BBQ BURGER	\$17.1
Sideline Choices		Chalcas	
*STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$3.7	Shakes	
Restaurant Category		SHAKE	
		*CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$7.0
FRENCH		*Kids	
Snacks For Delivery		*MAC N CHEESE	\$6.0
*SIDE CAESAR SALAD	\$5.9	*LIL' LOOP CHEESE BURGER	\$7.2
	,	LIE EGG! GHELGE BORGER	ΨΠΕ
*Extras & Sides		Sides	
*BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.3	DIPPING SAUCE	
		EXTRA CHEESE	
*Soups &Amp Greens			
*TOMATO BISQUE		*Wraps	
#Freeb Colodo		*MEDITERRANEAN WRAP	\$12.5
*Fresh Salads		*ASIAN CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.5
*ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.9	*Cidoo And Charad	
Pizza		*Sides And Shared	
	¢10.0	*BASKET EXTRA CRISPY FRIES	\$5.3
ARTICHOKE BACON PIZZA FENNEL SAUSAGE GOAT CHEESE	\$10.0 \$10.0	*BASKET SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$8.9
FENNEL SAUSAGE GOAT CHEESE	\$10.0	*Appetizers	
Burger		*WARM BLEU CHEESE CHIPS	\$6.0
CHEESEBURGER		*ROSEMARY POTATO CHIPS	\$3.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER		*SIDE GARDEN SALAD	\$5.9
			40.0
Sandwiches		*Beverages	
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR SANDWICH	\$12.4	*VANILLA SHAKE	\$7.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH		*STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$7.0
STRUCKER SAMDIVIOR			

*OREO SHAKE

*GOAT CHEESE



Salads		*FETA MEDITERRANEAN	\$12.6
WALNUT GORGONZOL	A \$9.6	*GARDEN W/CHICKEN	\$13.7
SALAD	Ψ3.0	*CAESAR W/CHICKEN	\$13.5
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.6	*CRISPY CHICKEN	\$15.0
BLUE CHEESE SALAD		*SUNFLOWER KALE	\$12.5
KALE SALAD		Ingradianta Haad	
CAESAR SALAD		Ingredients Used	
*GARDEN SALAD	\$9.9	BACON	
*CAESAR SALAD	\$9.9	CHOCOLATE CHEDDAR	
*Pinsa Small(7X8)		ONION	
*BUILD YOUR PINSA SMALL	\$12.1	CHEESE	
*3 LITTLE PIGS SMALL	\$16.4	KALE	
*MARGHERITA PINSA SMALL	\$15.1	FRENCH ONION	
*SWEET MAX SMALL	\$16.4	TOMATO	
*ISABELLA'S WHITE SMALL	\$16.4	TI T 0(D) I	
*MUSHROOM FONTINA SMALL	\$16.4	These Types Of Dishes	
*OLIVIA'S EDEN PINSA SMALL	\$17.4	Are Being Served	
		CHICKEN	
*Pinsa Large(8X13)		BURGER	
*BUILD YOUR OWN PINSA LARGE	\$18.7	SALAD	
*3 LITTLE PIGS LARGE	\$23.3	PIZZA	
*MARGHERITA PINSA LARGE	\$22.0	PANINI	
*SWEET MAX LARGE	\$23.7	TUNA STEAK	
*ISABELLA WHITE LARGE	\$23.7	STEAK FRIES	
*MUSHROOM FONTINA LARGE	\$23.7	SOUP	
*OLIVIA'S EDEN PINSA LARGE	\$24.6	*Durgere And	
		*Burgers And	
*Salads		Sandwiches	
*WALNUT GORGONZOLA	\$12.6	*LOOP BURGER	\$13.7
*CRUNCHY BROCCOLI	\$12.5	*LOOP BURGER W/CHEESE	\$14.5

\$12.6

*GREAT AMERICAN BURGER

\$14.5



*CHICKEN&CHEESE SANDWICH	\$13.7	*5 CHEESE INDY	\$13.7
*CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.8	*ARTICHOKE&BACON INDY	\$13.7
*PORTABELLA MELT	\$13.4	*BBQ CHICKEN INDY	\$13.7
*SALMON SANDWICH	\$17.1		
*BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$17.1	*Pizza Medium	
*BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.3	*BUILD YOUR OWN MEDIUM	\$16.4
		*FRESH MOZZARELLA MEDIUM	\$22.4
*Pizza Indy		*MEAT MARKET MEDIUM	\$22.4
*BUILD YOUR OWN INDY	\$9.4	*FARMERS MARKET MEDIUM	\$22.4
*FRESH MOZZARELLA INDY	\$13.7	*SPECIAL MEDIUM	\$22.4
*MEAT MARKET INDY	\$13.7	*SAUSAGE&GOAT MEDIUM	\$22.4
*FARMERS MARKET INDY	\$13.7	*SPICY CHICKEN MEDIUM	\$22.4
*SPECIAL INDY	\$13.7	*PORTABELLA&BACON MEDIUM	\$22.4
*SAUSAGE&GOAT INDY	\$13.7	*MEDITERRANEAN MEDIUM	\$22.4
*SPICY CHICKEN INDY	\$13.7	*5 CHEESE MEDIUM	\$22.4
*PORTABELLA&BACON INDY	\$13.7	*ARTICHIOKE&BACON MEDIUM	\$22.4
*MEDITERRANEAN INDY	\$13.7	*BBQ CHICKEN MEDIUM	\$22.4

The Loop Pizza Grill

1960 E West Pkwy #110, 32003, Fleming Island, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu